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Puchar Silesia 2016
Katowice, 13- - 14-2-2016

Konkurencja 21 Mężczyzn, 100m dowolny Open
2016-02-14 - 11:24 Wyniki Eliminacje
Zwycięzcy  "Puchar Silesia 2015" 50.82 POPRAWA Michał 00611 Katowice 2015-02-15
Top Times "Poland" 46.52 CZERNIAK Konrad 00603 Doha (QAT) 2014-08-27

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas 50m 100m

10 lat i młodsi

1. LIPUS Bartosz 06 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:21.01 38.57 42.44
MISTRZ

2. URA Marcel 06 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 1:25.90 41.01 44.89
3. CHOMA Maksym 06 Omega Olkusz 1:26.69 41.95 44.74
4. NOSOWICZ Mikołaj 06 Omega Olkusz 1:31.33 42.38 48.95
5. DZIURSKI Przemysław 06 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 1:40.54 47.45 53.09
6. GARSZTKA Fabian 06 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 1:44.41 47.60 56.81

11 - 12 lat

1. SZCZASIUK Alan 04 UKS Salmo Żory 1:05.06 31.03 34.03
MISTRZ

2. KALKAN Jakub 04 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 1:06.38 31.98 34.40
3. KRAWCZYK Jakub 04 Uks Huragan Sosnowiec 1:10.84 33.31 37.53
4. FRYDEL Adam 04 Zryw Opole 1:11.09 33.38 37.71
5. KASZYCKI Jakub 04 SiKReT Gliwice 1:12.96 35.46 37.50
6. SUCHECKI Piotr 05 KS Victoria Zawiercie 1:13.01 36.32 36.69
7. KRAJEWSKI Paweł 04 Uks Huragan Sosnowiec 1:14.72 35.68 39.04
8. STANISZEWSKI Bartosz 05 Ukp Ruda Śląska 1:17.15 36.94 40.21
9. BARANEK Jakub 04 Zryw Opole 1:17.34 37.29 40.05

10. DROZD Oskar 04 K.S.Wodnik Śrem 1:19.53 37.20 42.33
11. KAŻMIERCZAK Marek 05 Ukp Ruda Śląska 1:19.88 37.59 42.29
12. WYKRĘT Marcin 04 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 1:20.02 37.17 42.85
13. DUBAS Kajetan 04 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:20.13 37.54 42.59
14. CZERNIAWSKI Jakub 05 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 1:22.90 40.89 42.01
15. HAJDUK Jakub 04 UKS Salmo Żory 1:23.20 39.70 43.50
16. PIECHOWSKI Jakub 05 Uks Junior Kluczbork 1:24.11 40.26 43.85
17. ENGLISZ Kacper 04 UMKS Goczałkowice-Zdrój 1:24.37 41.09 43.28
18. WIDERA Gabriel 04 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 1:24.46 39.05 45.41
19. HARAZIM Filip 05 SiKReT Gliwice 1:25.89 40.26 45.63
20. RUSIN Jakub 04 UKS Karlik katowice 1:26.18 40.82 45.36
21. STACIWA Kamil 05 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 1:26.41 43.10 43.31
22. BĘBEN Kamil 04 Ukp Ruda Śląska 1:26.42 40.97 45.45
23. STACIWA Jakub 05 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 1:28.65 43.24 45.41
24. CHROMIK Szymon 04 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 1:30.57 42.52 48.05
25. MŁODZIK Tymoteusz 05 UMKS Goczałkowice-Zdrój 1:31.63
26. GĄDZIK Tymon 04 UKS Karlik katowice 1:33.03 42.38 50.65
27. GÓRCZAK Ryszard 04 UMKS Goczałkowice-Zdrój 1:43.99 45.69 58.30
28. SZYDŁOWSKI Łukasz 05 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 1:52.84 51.32 1:01.52

13 - 14 lat

1. STRĄCZEK Jan 02 KS Górnik Radlin 58.63 28.11 30.52
MISTRZ

2. MISTRZAK Kacper 02 Hobby Sport Kietrz 58.87 28.33 30.54
3. SIERADZKI Kamil 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 59.54 28.70 30.84
4. CZECH Arkadiusz 03 K.S. Górnik Sosnowiec 1:00.14 29.43 30.71
5. RZADKOWOLSKI Bartosz 02 Uks 9 Kalisz 1:01.34 29.78 31.56
6. SZCZUREK Kacper 03 Uks Sp 8 Chrzanów 1:02.35 30.06 32.29
7. LECHOWICZ Marcin 02 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 1:02.43 30.17 32.26
8. WYROBEK Robert 03 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 1:03.59 30.35 33.24
9. SZYMCZYKOWSKI Jakub 03 Zryw Opole 1:03.75 31.65 32.10

10. GORCZYŃSKI Jan 02 SiKReT Gliwice 1:04.05 30.53 33.52
11. ADAMCZYK Wojciech 02 K.S. Górnik Sosnowiec 1:04.43 30.76 33.67
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Puchar Silesia 2016
Katowice, 13- - 14-2-2016

Konkurencja 21, Chłopców, 100m dowolny, Eliminacje, 13 - 14 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas 50m 100m

12. TATURA Paweł 02 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:04.69 31.32 33.37
13. KOŁODZIEJ Mateusz 02 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:04.78 31.14 33.64
14. DOCEW Maksymilian 02 TS Wisła Kraków 1:05.17 32.37 32.80
15. MAJSTRENKO Michał 03 Zryw Opole 1:05.31 31.28 34.03
16. CHOWANIEC Mateusz 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 1:05.59 31.97 33.62
17. SPROSKI Maciej 02 Zryw Opole 1:05.71 32.05 33.66
18. SZASTAK Błażej 03 TS Wisła Kraków 1:05.89 31.94 33.95
19. JANOSZ Aleksander 02 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:05.92 31.26 34.66
20. LAMLA Filip 03 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 1:06.58 32.04 34.54
21. WŁADYKA Marcin 02 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:07.76 32.59 35.17
22. SMOLORZ Dawid 02 Ukp Ruda Śląska 1:07.78 33.26 34.52
23. ZYNEK Kamil 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:07.81 31.36 36.45
24. PROKOPCZYK Maksymilian 03 Zryw Opole 1:08.01 32.91 35.10
25. SKRZYSZOWSKI Bruno 03 TS Wisła Kraków 1:08.88 32.71 36.17
26. LIS Krzysztof 02 Uks Junior Kluczbork 1:09.02 33.31 35.71
27. GUL Łukasz 02 Ukp Ruda Śląska 1:10.68 33.46 37.22
28. MAGOSZ Michał 03 Uks Huragan Sosnowiec 1:11.11 31.96 39.15
29. JABŁOŃSKI Bartosz 03 K.S.Wodnik Śrem 1:11.47 34.77 36.70
30. PRONOBIS Paweł 02 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:12.04 34.22 37.82
31. SZEWCZYK Maksymilian 03 Uks Junior Kluczbork 1:13.56 35.36 38.20
32. LUTO Ksawier 03 K.S.Wodnik Śrem 1:13.64 34.38 39.26
33. GRZELKA Wiktor 03 K.S.Wodnik Śrem 1:15.59 36.56 39.03
34. MASKULIŃSKI Piotr 03 K.S.Wodnik Śrem 1:15.97 36.44 39.53
35. ŚWITOŃ Leonard 03 Zryw Opole 1:17.45 37.24 40.21
36. SKOCZYLAS Michał 03 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:17.60 36.87 40.73
37. MICHAŁOWICZ Marcin 03 K.S.Wodnik Śrem 1:17.87 38.21 39.66
38. KAMROWSKI Maciej 02 Mks - Mos Katowice 1:20.23 37.28 42.95
39. ZAJĄC Oskar 03 UKS Karlik katowice 1:23.06 37.97 45.09
40. MAJZNER Patryk 03 UKS Karlik katowice 1:27.35 39.67 47.68

15 - 16 lat

1. JAWORSKI Szymon 01 UKS Salmo Żory 53.69 A 25.55 28.14
MISTRZ

2. BIECKI Szymon 00 AZS AWF Katowice 53.97 ? 26.10 27.87
3. ADAMCZEWSKI Eryk 00 KKS Włókniarz 1925 Kalisz 55.24 27.03 28.21
4. SZYNDLER Michał 00 Zryw Opole 55.56 26.52 29.04
5. SACHA Kamil 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 56.18 27.12 29.06
6. WALESSA Kamil 00 Ukp Ruda Śląska 56.39 27.60 28.79
7. WOLNY Krzysztof 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 56.81 27.34 29.47
8. TWARDZIK Bartosz 00 SiKReT Gliwice 56.84 27.16 29.68
9. SIONKOWSKI Arkadiusz 00 UKP Kmita Zabierzów 56.87 27.55 29.32

10. CAJZA Szymon 00 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 57.45 27.90 29.55
11. ŚWIDERSKI Szymon 01 KKS Włókniarz 1925 Kalisz 57.57 27.25 30.32
12. SADŁO Marcel 01 UKS Salmo Żory 58.45 28.20 30.25
13. STANISZEWSKI Olaf 01 KKS Włókniarz 1925 Kalisz 58.68 28.25 30.43
14. WYROBEK Rafał 00 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 58.79 28.35 30.44
15. SZYNAWA Oskar 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 58.85 28.41 30.44
16. NOWOTNY Dawid 01 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 59.00 28.89 30.11
17. ZIÓŁKOWSKI Norbert 01 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 59.13 28.62 30.51
18. PAJĄCZKOWSKI Olaf 01 UKS Salmo Żory 59.17 28.22 30.95

PAZIK Wojciech 01 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 59.17 28.20 30.97
20. NOSAL Bartosz 01 Hobby Sport Kietrz 59.46 28.44 31.02
21. BATOR Kacper 00 TS Wisła Kraków 59.54 28.74 30.80
22. SKABRAT Jakub 01 UMKS Goczałkowice-Zdrój 59.62 28.22 31.40
23. MAJDA Adam 01 UKP Kmita Zabierzów 59.76 28.55 31.21
24. DĄBROWSKI Daniel 00 Ukp Ruda Śląska 59.82 28.21 31.61
25. PIOTROWSKI Natan 01 UKS Salmo Żory 59.83 29.01 30.82
26. SUMARA Konrad 00 TS Wisła Kraków 59.96 29.02 30.94
27. OGIERMAN Jakub 01 UMKS Goczałkowice-Zdrój 1:00.09 29.25 30.84
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Puchar Silesia 2016
Katowice, 13- - 14-2-2016

Konkurencja 21, Chłopców, 100m dowolny, Eliminacje, 15 - 16 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas 50m 100m

28. MUC Filip 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:00.16 29.17 30.99
29. BIEG Oskar 00 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:00.21 28.90 31.31
30. JANECKI Mateusz 01 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 1:00.49 28.96 31.53
31. WIŚNIEWSKI Paweł 01 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:00.71 29.47 31.24
32. KRYSTYNIAK Mateusz 00 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 1:00.79 29.93 30.86
33. REICHELT Adrian 00 SiKReT Gliwice 1:01.06 29.76 31.30
34. IWAN Wiktor 01 UMKS Goczałkowice-Zdrój 1:01.20 29.50 31.70
35. SZCZEREK Szymon 01 KKS Włókniarz 1925 Kalisz 1:01.83 30.01 31.82
36. MALINA Szymon 01 Glosator Kraków 1:02.00 29.87 32.13
37. FIDURSKI Jakub 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 1:02.58 29.76 32.82
38. WAWRZYNKIEWICZ Dawid 01 K.S.Wodnik Śrem 1:03.08 30.11 32.97
39. MOCZULSKI Mateusz 01 KKS Włókniarz 1925 Kalisz 1:03.20 30.34 32.86
40. FELIŃSKI Mateusz 00 Uks Huragan Sosnowiec 1:04.14 29.03 35.11
41. KUŚ Artur 01 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:04.39 31.15 33.24
42. DUDEK Krzysztof 01 SiKReT Gliwice 1:04.92 31.11 33.81
43. PALOWSKI Zbigniew 01 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:05.98 31.58 34.40
44. ZAWARTKA Jakub 01 UKP Kmita Zabierzów 1:06.82 31.96 34.86
45. BIŁKO Jakub 00 TS Wisła Kraków 1:08.97 32.09 36.88
46. CYGRIMUS Szymon 01 SiKReT Gliwice 1:10.21 33.71 36.50
47. HETMAN Mateusz 01 UKS Karlik katowice 1:12.78 33.80 38.98
48. ADAMCZYK Ryszard 01 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 1:15.02 36.43 38.59

Open

1. PISZCZOROWICZ Bartosz 99 KKS Włókniarz 1925 Kalisz 51.84 A 24.68 27.16
MISTRZ

2. POPRAWA Michał 94 AZS AWF Katowice 52.20 A 25.33 26.87
3. FALACIŃSKI Maciej 96 AZS AWF Katowice 53.16 A 25.43 27.73
4. FAMULOK Bartosz 97 AZS AWF Katowice 53.23 A 25.82 27.41
5. JAWORSKI Szymon 01 UKS Salmo Żory 53.69 A 25.55 28.14
6. BIECKI Szymon 00 AZS AWF Katowice 53.97 ? 26.10 27.87

PUK Dariusz 95 AZS AWF Katowice 53.97 ? 25.32 28.65
8. CECERE Marco 99 KKS Włókniarz 1925 Kalisz 54.11 R 26.28 27.83
9. STEC Kacper 99 UKP Kmita Zabierzów 54.46 26.46 28.00

10. KULA Arkadiusz 90 AZS AWF Katowice 54.65 26.49 28.16
11. SUMARA Beniamin 99 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 54.83 26.70 28.13
12. ADAMCZEWSKI Eryk 00 KKS Włókniarz 1925 Kalisz 55.24 27.03 28.21
13. ŁAPOT Radosław SR 99 Mks - Mos Katowice 55.31 26.52 28.79
14. KUROWSKI Szymon SR 98 AZS AWF Katowice 55.35 26.93 28.42
15. SZYNDLER Michał 00 Zryw Opole 55.56 26.52 29.04
16. OGORZAŁEK Kamil 99 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 55.58 26.84 28.74
17. KUBIAK Bartłomiej 99 KKS Włókniarz 1925 Kalisz 56.05 26.85 29.20
18. SACHA Kamil 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 56.18 27.12 29.06
19. JEZIORSKI Patryk 99 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 56.19 27.27 28.92
20. WALESSA Kamil 00 Ukp Ruda Śląska 56.39 27.60 28.79
21. MATURA Klaudiusz SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 56.48 27.49 28.99
22. WOLNY Krzysztof 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 56.81 27.34 29.47
23. GRABARCZYK Olaf SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 56.83 27.59 29.24
24. TWARDZIK Bartosz 00 SiKReT Gliwice 56.84 27.16 29.68
25. SIONKOWSKI Arkadiusz 00 UKP Kmita Zabierzów 56.87 27.55 29.32
26. CZYŻAK Arkadiusz 99 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 56.89 27.48 29.41
27. JASTRZĄBEK Karol SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 57.12 26.79 30.33
28. CAJZA Szymon 00 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 57.45 27.90 29.55
29. OTRZĄSEK Damian 98 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 57.50 28.17 29.33
30. ŚWIDERSKI Szymon 01 KKS Włókniarz 1925 Kalisz 57.57 27.25 30.32
31. BRAUNTSCH Marek 98 AZS AWF Katowice 57.60 27.49 30.11
32. DUDA Michał 98 Ukp Ruda Śląska 58.26 27.92 30.34
33. SADŁO Marcel 01 UKS Salmo Żory 58.45 28.20 30.25
34. STRĄCZEK Jan 02 KS Górnik Radlin 58.63 28.11 30.52
35. STANISZEWSKI Olaf 01 KKS Włókniarz 1925 Kalisz 58.68 28.25 30.43
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Puchar Silesia 2016
Katowice, 13- - 14-2-2016

Konkurencja 21, Mężczyzn, 100m dowolny, Eliminacje, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas 50m 100m

36. PAWLINIAK Mariusz 99 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 58.71 27.95 30.76
37. KOTAS Krzysztof 96 Mks - Mos Katowice 58.75 27.96 30.79
38. WYROBEK Rafał 00 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 58.79 28.35 30.44
39. SZYNAWA Oskar 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 58.85 28.41 30.44
40. MISTRZAK Kacper 02 Hobby Sport Kietrz 58.87 28.33 30.54
41. NOWOTNY Dawid 01 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 59.00 28.89 30.11
42. ZIÓŁKOWSKI Norbert 01 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 59.13 28.62 30.51
43. PAJĄCZKOWSKI Olaf 01 UKS Salmo Żory 59.17 28.22 30.95

PAZIK Wojciech 01 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 59.17 28.20 30.97
45. NOSAL Bartosz 01 Hobby Sport Kietrz 59.46 28.44 31.02
46. SIERADZKI Kamil 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 59.54 28.70 30.84

BATOR Kacper 00 TS Wisła Kraków 59.54 28.74 30.80
48. SKABRAT Jakub 01 UMKS Goczałkowice-Zdrój 59.62 28.22 31.40
49. MAJDA Adam 01 UKP Kmita Zabierzów 59.76 28.55 31.21
50. DĄBROWSKI Daniel 00 Ukp Ruda Śląska 59.82 28.21 31.61
51. PIOTROWSKI Natan 01 UKS Salmo Żory 59.83 29.01 30.82
52. SUMARA Konrad 00 TS Wisła Kraków 59.96 29.02 30.94
53. OGIERMAN Jakub 01 UMKS Goczałkowice-Zdrój 1:00.09 29.25 30.84
54. CZECH Arkadiusz 03 K.S. Górnik Sosnowiec 1:00.14 29.43 30.71
55. MUC Filip 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:00.16 29.17 30.99
56. BIEG Oskar 00 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:00.21 28.90 31.31
57. JANECKI Mateusz 01 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 1:00.49 28.96 31.53
58. WIŚNIEWSKI Paweł 01 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:00.71 29.47 31.24
59. KRYSTYNIAK Mateusz 00 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 1:00.79 29.93 30.86
60. REICHELT Adrian 00 SiKReT Gliwice 1:01.06 29.76 31.30
61. IWAN Wiktor 01 UMKS Goczałkowice-Zdrój 1:01.20 29.50 31.70
62. RZADKOWOLSKI Bartosz 02 Uks 9 Kalisz 1:01.34 29.78 31.56
63. KAPERA Jakub 99 UMKS Goczałkowice-Zdrój 1:01.51 29.45 32.06
64. SZCZEREK Szymon 01 KKS Włókniarz 1925 Kalisz 1:01.83 30.01 31.82
65. MALINA Szymon 01 Glosator Kraków 1:02.00 29.87 32.13
66. SZCZUREK Kacper 03 Uks Sp 8 Chrzanów 1:02.35 30.06 32.29
67. LECHOWICZ Marcin 02 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 1:02.43 30.17 32.26
68. FIDURSKI Jakub 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 1:02.58 29.76 32.82
69. WAWRZYNKIEWICZ Dawid 01 K.S.Wodnik Śrem 1:03.08 30.11 32.97
70. MOCZULSKI Mateusz 01 KKS Włókniarz 1925 Kalisz 1:03.20 30.34 32.86
71. WYROBEK Robert 03 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 1:03.59 30.35 33.24
72. SZYMCZYKOWSKI Jakub 03 Zryw Opole 1:03.75 31.65 32.10
73. GORCZYŃSKI Jan 02 SiKReT Gliwice 1:04.05 30.53 33.52
74. FELIŃSKI Mateusz 00 Uks Huragan Sosnowiec 1:04.14 29.03 35.11
75. KUŚ Artur 01 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:04.39 31.15 33.24
76. ADAMCZYK Wojciech 02 K.S. Górnik Sosnowiec 1:04.43 30.76 33.67
77. TATURA Paweł 02 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:04.69 31.32 33.37
78. KOŁODZIEJ Mateusz 02 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:04.78 31.14 33.64
79. DUDEK Krzysztof 01 SiKReT Gliwice 1:04.92 31.11 33.81
80. SZCZASIUK Alan 04 UKS Salmo Żory 1:05.06 31.03 34.03
81. DOCEW Maksymilian 02 TS Wisła Kraków 1:05.17 32.37 32.80
82. MAJSTRENKO Michał 03 Zryw Opole 1:05.31 31.28 34.03
83. CHOWANIEC Mateusz 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 1:05.59 31.97 33.62
84. SPROSKI Maciej 02 Zryw Opole 1:05.71 32.05 33.66
85. SZASTAK Błażej 03 TS Wisła Kraków 1:05.89 31.94 33.95
86. JANOSZ Aleksander 02 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:05.92 31.26 34.66
87. PALOWSKI Zbigniew 01 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:05.98 31.58 34.40
88. KALKAN Jakub 04 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 1:06.38 31.98 34.40
89. LAMLA Filip 03 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 1:06.58 32.04 34.54
90. ZAWARTKA Jakub 01 UKP Kmita Zabierzów 1:06.82 31.96 34.86
91. WŁADYKA Marcin 02 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:07.76 32.59 35.17
92. SMOLORZ Dawid 02 Ukp Ruda Śląska 1:07.78 33.26 34.52
93. ZYNEK Kamil 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:07.81 31.36 36.45
94. PROKOPCZYK Maksymilian 03 Zryw Opole 1:08.01 32.91 35.10
95. SKRZYSZOWSKI Bruno 03 TS Wisła Kraków 1:08.88 32.71 36.17
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Puchar Silesia 2016
Katowice, 13- - 14-2-2016

Konkurencja 21, Mężczyzn, 100m dowolny, Eliminacje, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas 50m 100m

96. BIŁKO Jakub 00 TS Wisła Kraków 1:08.97 32.09 36.88
97. LIS Krzysztof 02 Uks Junior Kluczbork 1:09.02 33.31 35.71
98. CYGRIMUS Szymon 01 SiKReT Gliwice 1:10.21 33.71 36.50
99. GUL Łukasz 02 Ukp Ruda Śląska 1:10.68 33.46 37.22

100. KRAWCZYK Jakub 04 Uks Huragan Sosnowiec 1:10.84 33.31 37.53
101. FRYDEL Adam 04 Zryw Opole 1:11.09 33.38 37.71
102. MAGOSZ Michał 03 Uks Huragan Sosnowiec 1:11.11 31.96 39.15
103. JABŁOŃSKI Bartosz 03 K.S.Wodnik Śrem 1:11.47 34.77 36.70
104. PRONOBIS Paweł 02 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:12.04 34.22 37.82
105. HETMAN Mateusz 01 UKS Karlik katowice 1:12.78 33.80 38.98
106. KASZYCKI Jakub 04 SiKReT Gliwice 1:12.96 35.46 37.50
107. SUCHECKI Piotr 05 KS Victoria Zawiercie 1:13.01 36.32 36.69
108. SZEWCZYK Maksymilian 03 Uks Junior Kluczbork 1:13.56 35.36 38.20
109. LUTO Ksawier 03 K.S.Wodnik Śrem 1:13.64 34.38 39.26
110. KRAJEWSKI Paweł 04 Uks Huragan Sosnowiec 1:14.72 35.68 39.04
111. ADAMCZYK Ryszard 01 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 1:15.02 36.43 38.59
112. GRZELKA Wiktor 03 K.S.Wodnik Śrem 1:15.59 36.56 39.03
113. MASKULIŃSKI Piotr 03 K.S.Wodnik Śrem 1:15.97 36.44 39.53
114. STANISZEWSKI Bartosz 05 Ukp Ruda Śląska 1:17.15 36.94 40.21
115. BARANEK Jakub 04 Zryw Opole 1:17.34 37.29 40.05
116. ŚWITOŃ Leonard 03 Zryw Opole 1:17.45 37.24 40.21
117. SKOCZYLAS Michał 03 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:17.60 36.87 40.73
118. MICHAŁOWICZ Marcin 03 K.S.Wodnik Śrem 1:17.87 38.21 39.66
119. DROZD Oskar 04 K.S.Wodnik Śrem 1:19.53 37.20 42.33
120. KAŻMIERCZAK Marek 05 Ukp Ruda Śląska 1:19.88 37.59 42.29
121. WYKRĘT Marcin 04 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 1:20.02 37.17 42.85
122. DUBAS Kajetan 04 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:20.13 37.54 42.59
123. KAMROWSKI Maciej 02 Mks - Mos Katowice 1:20.23 37.28 42.95
124. LIPUS Bartosz 06 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:21.01 38.57 42.44
125. CZERNIAWSKI Jakub 05 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 1:22.90 40.89 42.01
126. ZAJĄC Oskar 03 UKS Karlik katowice 1:23.06 37.97 45.09
127. HAJDUK Jakub 04 UKS Salmo Żory 1:23.20 39.70 43.50
128. PIECHOWSKI Jakub 05 Uks Junior Kluczbork 1:24.11 40.26 43.85
129. STACHURA Oskar Bks Swim Team Bielawa 1:24.27 37.18 47.09
130. ENGLISZ Kacper 04 UMKS Goczałkowice-Zdrój 1:24.37 41.09 43.28
131. WIDERA Gabriel 04 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 1:24.46 39.05 45.41
132. HARAZIM Filip 05 SiKReT Gliwice 1:25.89 40.26 45.63
133. URA Marcel 06 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 1:25.90 41.01 44.89
134. RUSIN Jakub 04 UKS Karlik katowice 1:26.18 40.82 45.36
135. STACIWA Kamil 05 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 1:26.41 43.10 43.31
136. BĘBEN Kamil 04 Ukp Ruda Śląska 1:26.42 40.97 45.45
137. CHOMA Maksym 06 Omega Olkusz 1:26.69 41.95 44.74
138. MAJZNER Patryk 03 UKS Karlik katowice 1:27.35 39.67 47.68
139. STACIWA Jakub 05 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 1:28.65 43.24 45.41
140. CHROMIK Szymon 04 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 1:30.57 42.52 48.05
141. NOSOWICZ Mikołaj 06 Omega Olkusz 1:31.33 42.38 48.95
142. MŁODZIK Tymoteusz 05 UMKS Goczałkowice-Zdrój 1:31.63
143. GĄDZIK Tymon 04 UKS Karlik katowice 1:33.03 42.38 50.65
144. DZIURSKI Przemysław 06 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 1:40.54 47.45 53.09
145. GÓRCZAK Ryszard 04 UMKS Goczałkowice-Zdrój 1:43.99 45.69 58.30
146. GARSZTKA Fabian 06 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 1:44.41 47.60 56.81
147. SZYDŁOWSKI Łukasz 05 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 1:52.84 51.32 1:01.52
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